NORGES CUP 2022-23 - POENGSTILLING

Utarbeidet av NSF/TKH

+ = Doble NC-poeng, ute, kald hall, finale

* = Sammenlagtstevne, sprint og allround
Siste oppdatering:

KVINNER SENIOR
IDNR Navn
63 Arwen Szygenda
2 Maiken Nerstad Gundersen
11 Hanna Svenni
22 Vilde Baas
68 Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen
8 Marte Bjerkreim Furnée
92 Disa Arnell
4 Julie Berg Sjgbrend
54 Carina Jagtgyen
84 Elin Fryckberg
31 Victoria Keltie Setersdal
85 Tina Svensson
116 Alva Winroth
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Poengstilling_etter_NC7_2022-23.xIsx

14.03.2023

Klubb

Ser-Fron IL

Bastad IL Skgyter
Asker Skgyteklubb
Dglemo IL

Skreia Skgyteklubb Toten
Asker Skgyteklubb
Hagastroms SK
Aktiv Skgyteklubb
Leinstrand IL

IK Wega

Fana IL

Motala AIF
Hagastroms SK

SUM
1210
992
755
425
412
390
336
222
195
172
117
113
100

+NC1

B@ASK

Bjugn
Forsenhallen
22.-23.10.

NC1
270

240

250

80

NC2
Nord-Odal
Hamar
Vikingskipet
05.-06.11.

NC2
140

110
110
78

142
35
70

117

NC3

Hamar IL
Hamar
Vikingskipet
19.-20.11.

NC3
160
100
105
95
84

92

102

113
100

+ NC4
T@nsberg Turn
T@nsberg
Maier Arena
10.-11.12.

NC4
320
290

* NC5

SSSK

Stavanger

Var Energi A. Sgrm.
17.-18.12.

NC5

160

160

+* NC6

Gol IL

Gol

Glitre Stadion
25.-26.02

NCé6
320
280

+ NC7

SSSK

Stavanger

Var Energi A. Sgrm.
04.-05.03.

NC7
322
300
220

230
244

Side 1 av 3



NORGES CUP 2022-23 - POENGSTILLING

Utarbeidet av NSF/TKH

+ = Doble NC-poeng, ute, kald hall, finale

* = Sammenlagtstevne, sprint og allround
Siste oppdatering:

MENN SENIOR

NR IDNR Navn

1 326 Johann Jgrgen Szeves

2 367 Joren Sleeking

3 304 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas

4 356 Erlend Andre Rue

5 361 Daniel Thuv Eriksen

6 321 Simon Aanng

7 423 Vetle Stangeland

8 412 John Granli

9 322 Birk Finnstg Refsaas
10 372 Kasper Tveter
11 406 Oddbjgrn Mellemstrand
12 344 Sondre Buer Asebg
13 368 Robin Sleeking
14 302 Thomas Lande Eriksen
15 329 Sindre Baas
16 410 Vegard Rye
17 357 Emil Ervik
18 350 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne
19 407 Ole Mikkel Mellemstrand
20 370 Karl Didrik Mgller Nordal
21 461 Gustav Arnell
22 411 Erlend Belsvik
23 316 Runar Njatun Krgyer
24 404 Magnus Dahle
25 422 Ole Bjgrnsmoen Naess
26 371 Sander Tveter
26 374 Hakon Sundgen Brgrby
28 358 Bendik Mauseth
28 430 Siver Brattgjerd
30 313 Eirik Knudsen Gaseidnes

Poengstilling_etter_NC7_2022-23.xIsx

14.03.2023

Klubb

Bastad IL Skgyter

Hol IL

Aktiv Skgyteklubb
Gol IL

Herkules Skgyter
Bjugn-@rland Skeyteklubb
T@nsbergs Turnforening
Stord IL

Bjugn-@rland Skeyteklubb
Stavanger Sandnes SK
Stavanger Sandnes SK
Fana IL

Hol IL

Aktiv Skgyteklubb
Dglemo IL

Stavanger Sandnes SK
Hamar IL

Geithus IL

Stavanger Sandnes SK
IF Fram

Hagastroms SK

Stord IL

Asker Skpyteklubb
Stavanger Sandnes SK
Tynset IF

Stavanger Sandnes SK
Jevnaker IF

Hamar IL
Sportsklubben Falken
Asker Skpyteklubb

SUM
1295
1152
1005
955
904
857
814
712
706
700
668
642
550
519
430
398
374
354
304
302
269
257
197
191
190
186
186
138
138
125

+NC1

B@ASK

Bjugn
Forsenhallen
22.-23.10.

NC1
188
250
284

134
240

104

122

108

156

96

NC2
Nord-Odal
Hamar
Vikingskipet
05.-06.11.

NC2
75
74
69
97

135
140
102

50

78
84
61
75
64
50
70
50

59
33

62
95

42
58

NC3

Hamar IL
Hamar
Vikingskipet
19.-20.11.
NC3

140

68

92

108

100

112

51

102

92

87

95

135

80
31

+ NC4
T@nsberg Turn
T@nsberg
Maier Arena
10.-11.12.

NC4
320
270
232
270

160

212

124

94

* NC5

SSSK

Stavanger

Var Energi A. Sgrm.
17.-18.12.

NC5
160
64
60
64
80
108
120
140
72
160
108
140

96
120

88

72

56

96

88

+* NC6

Gol IL

Gol

Glitre Stadion
25.-26.02

NCé6
280
240
112
192
160

216
280
192
320
240
320
104
176

144

216

120

128

+ NC7

SSSK

Stavanger

Var Energi A. Sgrm.
04.-05.03.

NC7
320
248
190
210
260
274
178
190
176
220
242

98

172
144
204
124

88
118

104

190
58
98

Side 2 av 3



NR
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

NORGES CUP 2022-23 - POENGSTILLING

Utarbeidet av NSF/TKH

+ = Doble NC-poeng, ute, kald hall, finale

* = Sammenlagtstevne, sprint og allround
Siste oppdatering:

MENN SENIOR
IDNR Navn
427 Emil Klockar
457 Oskar Nilsson
498 Lars Marius @streng Nes
433 David Karlingsjo
434 Gustav Akesson
444 Andreas Haugerud
449 Sebastian Aleskog

Poengstilling_etter_NC7_2022-23.xIsx

14.03.2023

Klubb

Sundsvalls SK

SK Pollux

Bastad IL Skgyter
SK Trollhattan
Motala AIF

Aktiv Skgyteklubb
Hagastroms SK

SUM
100
91
88
80
75
54
50

+NC1

B@ASK

Bjugn
Forsenhallen
22.-23.10.

NC1

NC2
Nord-Odal
Hamar
Vikingskipet
05.-06.11.

NC2

NC3

Hamar IL
Hamar
Vikingskipet
19.-20.11.
NC3

91

75

50

+ NC4
T@nsberg Turn
T@nsberg
Maier Arena
10.-11.12.

NC4

54

* NC5

SSSK

Stavanger

Var Energi A. Sgrm.
17.-18.12.

NC5

80

+* NC6

Gol IL

Gol

Glitre Stadion
25.-26.02

NCé6

+ NC7

SSSK

Stavanger

Var Energi A. Sgrm.
04.-05.03.

NC7
100

88

Side 3av 3



